Position

Cert Supervisor/Admin Sal

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Clerical/Office Salary:
Substitute

Clerical/Office Salary: Extra
Teach Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute
Class Support Salary: Substitute
Cl Instructor: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute
Class Support Salary: Substitute
Class Support Salary: Substitute
Teach Salary: Extra Duty

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Other Positions Held

Cl Instructor: Extra
Duty, Substitute

Teacher, Class Support

Salaries

Clerical/Office Salary:
Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Class Support Salary:
Extra

Clerical/Office Salary:
Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Class Support Salary:
Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Department

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Total Wages

$38,910

$11,255

$6,818

$6,461

$4,778

$3,910

$3,905

$2,762

$2,676

$2,624

$2,574

$2,147

$1,880

$1,809

$1,477

$1,459

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0
$0

$0

$739

$0

$323

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$219

$213

$171

$170



Class Support Salary: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Extra Duty

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Teach Salary: Extra Duty

Teach Salary: Extra Duty

Teach Salary: Extra Duty

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Teach Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Class Support Salary: Substitute

Cl Instruction Sal

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

$1,458

$1,439

$1,355

$965

$926

$926

$926

$875

$570

$424

$378

$240

$201

$198

$192

$150

$111

$95

$0

$165

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$49

$43

$0

$0

$0

$23

$0

$0

$0



Cl Instructor: Substitute

Cl Instructor: Substitute

Antelope Elementary

Antelope Elementary

Antelope School
District

Antelope School
District

$74

$54

$0

$6



