Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cert Supervisor/Admin Sal		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$38,910	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$11,255	\$0
Cl Instructor: Substitute	Cl Instructor: Extra Duty, Substitute Teacher, Class Support Salaries	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$6,818	\$0
Clerical/Office Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$6,461	\$739
Clerical/Office Salary: Extra	Clerical/Office Salary: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$4,778	\$0
Teach Salary: Substitute	Substitute Teacher	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$3,910	\$323
Class Support Salary: Substitute	Class Support Salary: Extra	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$3,905	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute	Clerical/Office Salary: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,762	\$0
Cl Instructor: Substitute	Cl Instructor: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,676	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,624	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,574	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$2,147	\$0
Teach Salary: Extra Duty	Substitute Teacher	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,880	\$219
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,809	\$213
Cl Instructor: Substitute	Class Support Salary: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,477	\$171
Cl Instructor: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,459	\$170

Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,458	\$0
Cl Instructor: Substitute	CI Instruction Sal	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,439	\$165
Cl Instructor: Extra Duty		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$1,355	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$965	\$0
Teach Salary: Extra Duty		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$926	\$0
Teach Salary: Extra Duty		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$926	\$0
Teach Salary: Extra Duty		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$926	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$875	\$0
Teach Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$570	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$424	\$49
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$378	\$43
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$240	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$201	\$0
Cl Instructor: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$198	\$0
Cl Instructor: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$192	\$23
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$150	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$111	\$0
Class Support Salary: Substitute		Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$95	\$0

Cl Instructor: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$74	\$0
CI Instructor: Substitute	Antelope Elementary	Antelope School District	\$54	\$6